Current Search:- Place of Receipt : ROTTERDAM to Destination : KANAZAWA

160 countries 300 offices Worldwide

PORT OF
DESTINATION

ETA

TRANSIT TIME TRANSIT TIME
PORT/PORT CLOSING/PORT

VESSEL VOYAGE CLOSING “Q3NC MO SAILING  PORT oF LoADING HUB
COSCO SHIPPING ARIES 006E  19/01/2022 19/01/2022 30/01/2022  ANTWERP  ANTWERP
HMM LE HAVRE 005E  21/01/2022 24/01/2022 02/02/2022  ANTWERP  ANTWERP
HMM ST PETERSBURG 005E  24/01/2022 24/01/2022 02/02/2022  ANTWERP  ANTWERP
HMM COPENHAGEN 006E  28/01/2022 28/01/2022 08/02/2022  ANTWERP  ANTWERP

1—F1—D-IVFOA1 FMERET

KANAZAWA
KANAZAWA

KANAZAWA
KANAZAWA

29/04/2022

25/03/2022
25/03/2022
01/04/2022

89 100
51 63
51 60
52 63
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